Petanque Federatie Vlaanderen - Oost-Vlaanderen

Competitie 2023-2024 - Veteranen 50+

PETANQUE FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN

Datum

04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024

Uur

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

PC CHAPOO A

KP MISTRAL A

PC MOESKROEN A
PC REYNAERT A
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
KPC ALOSTA A

PC HAESEVELD A
PC MOESKROEN B
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
PC ZELZATE A

PC HAESEVELD A
PC MOESKROEN B
PC REYNAERT A
KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC ZELZATE A

KPC ALOSTA A

PC CHAPOO A

KP MISTRAL A

PC MOESKROEN A
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
KPC ALOSTA A

PC HAESEVELD A
PC MOESKROEN A
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
PC ZELZATE A

PC CHAPOO A

KP MISTRAL A

PC MOESKROEN B
PC REYNAERT A
KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC CHAPOO A

PC MOESKROEN B
PC REYNAERT A
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
PC ZELZATE A

KPC ALOSTA A

PC HAESEVELD A
KP MISTRAL A

PC MOESKROEN A
KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC CHAPOO A

KP MISTRAL A

PC MOESKROEN B
PC REYNAERT A
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
PC HAESEVELD A
PC ZELZATE A

PC MOESKROEN B
KPC ALOSTA A

KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC MOESKROEN A
KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC REYNAERT A

KP MISTRAL A

PC CHAPOO A

KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC MOESKROEN B
PC REYNAERT A

PC HAESEVELD A
PC ZELZATE A

Senior League 50

PC HAESEVELD A
PC ZELZATE A

PC MOESKROEN B
KPC ALOSTA A

KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC MOESKROEN A
KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC REYNAERT A

KP MISTRAL A

PC CHAPOO A

KPC ALOSTA A

KPC SCHORPIOEN A
PC CHAPOO A

KP MISTRAL A

PC MOESKROEN A
KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC MOESKROEN B
PC REYNAERT A

PC HAESEVELD A
PC ZELZATE A

PC CHAPOO A

KP MISTRAL A

KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC REYNAERT A

PC MOESKROEN B
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
PC MOESKROEN A
KPC ALOSTA A

PC HAESEVELD A
PC ZELZATE A

KP MISTRAL A

KPC SCHORPIOEN B
PC MOESKROEN A
KPC ALOSTA A

PC HAESEVELD A
PC ZELZATE A

KPC SCHORPIOEN A
PC MOESKROEN B
PC CHAPOO A

PC REYNAERT A
KPC SCHORPIOEN B
KPC ALOSTA A

PC HAESEVELD A
PC ZELZATE A

PC MOESKROEN A
PC CHAPOO A

KP MISTRAL A

PC MOESKROEN A
PC REYNAERT A
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
KPC ALOSTA A

PC HAESEVELD A
PC MOESKROEN B
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
PC ZELZATE A

KPC ALOSTA A

PC CHAPOO A

KP MISTRAL A

PC MOESKROEN A
KPC SCHORPIOEN A
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+P

102
80
100
93
95
104
78
57
96
87
84
56
90
111
71
80
101
89
115
117
113
92
101
88
104
91
76
101
99
115
85
96
112
109
103
105
45
75
105
72
87
79
96
110
108
63
77
62
111
75
117
117
82
64
112
108
78
109
65
47

62
88
91
83
89
65
113
111
82
80
94
105
61
70
96
106
71
94
60
37
64
93
83
77
109
93
102
90
68
55
87
78
70
74
76
48
108
91
77
104
85
97
76
46
78
107
98
112
61
75
40
44
85
112
72
68
106
57
103
113



04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024

04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

PC DONKMEER A

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC STEKENE A

PC VERBROEDERING A
PC ZELZATE B

KPC ALOSTA B

PC APOLLO A

KP MISTRAL B

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC VERBROEDERING B
PC APOLLO A

KP MISTRAL B

PC STEKENE A

PC TERHEIDEN A

PC VERBROEDERING B
KPC ALOSTA B

PC DONKMEER A

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC VERBROEDERING A
PC ZELZATE B

KPC ALOSTA B

PC APOLLO A

KP MISTRAL B

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC VERBROEDERING A
PC DONKMEER A

PC STEKENE A

PC TERHEIDEN A

PC VERBROEDERING B
PC ZELZATE B

PC DONKMEER A

KP MISTRAL B

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC STEKENE A

PC VERBROEDERING B
KPC ALOSTA B

PC APOLLO A

PC TERHEIDEN A

PC VERBROEDERING A
PC ZELZATE B

PC DONKMEER A

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC STEKENE A

PC VERBROEDERING B
PC ZELZATE B

PC APOLLO A

PC TERHEIDEN A

KPC ALOSTA B

PC VERBROEDERING B
KP MISTRAL B

PC VERBROEDERING A
PC TERHEIDEN A

PC DONKMEER A

PC ZELZATE B

PC STEKENE A

PC TERHEIDEN A

PC VERBROEDERING B
KP MISTRAL B

PC APOLLO A

PC STEKENE A

PC CHAPOO B

KP MISTRAL C

PC OUDENAARDE A
PC REYNAERT B

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC HOF TER BURST A
KP MISTRAL D

PC REYNAERT C

le afdeling 50

PC APOLLO A

PC TERHEIDEN A

KPC ALOSTA B

PC VERBROEDERING B
KP MISTRAL B

PC VERBROEDERING A
PC TERHEIDEN A

PC DONKMEER A

PC ZELZATE B

PC STEKENE A

KPC ALOSTA B

PC VERBROEDERING A
PC DONKMEER A

PC ZELZATE B

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC TERHEIDEN A

PC VERBROEDERING B
KP MISTRAL B

PC APOLLO A

PC STEKENE A

PC DONKMEER A

PC ZELZATE B

PC VERBROEDERING B
PC STEKENE A

PC TERHEIDEN A

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC APOLLO A

KP MISTRAL B

KPC ALOSTA B

PC VERBROEDERING A
PC ZELZATE B

PC APOLLO A

KPC ALOSTA B

PC VERBROEDERING A
PC TERHEIDEN A

KP MISTRAL B

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC STEKENE A

PC DONKMEER A

PC VERBROEDERING B
PC TERHEIDEN A

PC VERBROEDERING A
KP MISTRAL B

PC APOLLO A

KPC ALOSTA B

PC DONKMEER A

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC STEKENE A

PC VERBROEDERING A
PC ZELZATE B

KPC ALOSTA B

PC APOLLO A

KP MISTRAL B

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC VERBROEDERING B
KPC ALOSTA B

PC DONKMEER A

KPC SCHORPIOEN C
PC VERBROEDERING A
PC ZELZATE B
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PC HOF TER BURST A
KP MISTRAL D

PC VERBROEDERING C
PC REYNAERT C

KPC SCHORPIOEN D
KPC SCHORPIOEN D
PC CHAPOO B

PC OUDENAARDE A
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100
84
60

100
65
83
92
95

100
85

101
76
99

113
7
91
96
82
87

115
91

115

112
90
93
94

102
78
73
49
98
83

102

102
79
96

104

107

101

104
91
98
96
57

112
90
83

111
65

105
90
90
97
80

102
99

100
93
78

83
99
60
76
108
73
107
92

99
95
104
65
95
99
83
78
a7
102
79
102
80
62
105
96
77
95
89
77
101
a7
71
90
78
76
87
93
112
112
100
99
83
92
101
105
60
58
83
69
101
82
93
96
88
56
77
68
95
57
70
96
81
92
71
68

84
92
88

89
63
108
80
75
101
84
88



11/10/2023
11/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024

04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC VERBROEDERING C
PC HOF TER BURST A
KP MISTRAL D

PC REYNAERT B

KPC SCHORPIOEN D
PC VERBROEDERING C
PC CHAPOO B

KP MISTRAL C

PC OUDENAARDE A

PC REYNAERT C

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC HOF TER BURST A
KP MISTRAL D

PC OUDENAARDE A

PC REYNAERT C

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC CHAPOO B

KP MISTRAL C

PC REYNAERT B

KPC SCHORPIOEN D
PC VERBROEDERING C
PC CHAPOO B

KP MISTRAL D

PC REYNAERT B

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC VERBROEDERING C
PC HOF TER BURST A
KP MISTRAL C

PC OUDENAARDE A

PC REYNAERT C

KPC SCHORPIOEN D
PC CHAPOO B

KP MISTRAL C

PC REYNAERT B

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC VERBROEDERING C
PC HOF TER BURST A
KP MISTRAL D

PC VERBROEDERING C
PC REYNAERT C

KPC SCHORPIOEN D
KPC SCHORPIOEN D
PC CHAPOO B

PC OUDENAARDE A

KP MISTRAL C

PC REYNAERT B

PC VERBROEDERING C
PC REYNAERT B

PC HOF TER BURST A
KPC SCHORPIOEN D
KP MISTRAL D

PC DONKMEER B
PC LOKEREN A

KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC STEKENE B

PC VERBROEDERING D
PC HAESEVELD B
KP MISTRAL E

PC PATIUNTJE A

PC REYNAERT D
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC HAESEVELD B
KP MISTRAL E

PC PATIUNTJE A
KPC SCHORPIOEN F
PC STEKENE B

PC DONKMEER B
PC LOKEREN A

KP MISTRAL C

PC REYNAERT B

PC REYNAERT C

PC OUDENAARDE A
PC CHAPOO B

KP MISTRAL C

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC VERBROEDERING C
PC REYNAERT B

PC HOF TER BURST A
KPC SCHORPIOEN D
KP MISTRAL D

KP MISTRAL C

PC VERBROEDERING C
KPC SCHORPIOEN D
PC CHAPOO B

PC REYNAERT B

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC OUDENAARDE A
PC HOF TER BURST A
KP MISTRAL D

PC REYNAERT C

KP MISTRAL C

PC HOF TER BURST A
PC OUDENAARDE A
PC REYNAERT C

KPC SCHORPIOEN D
PC TERHEIDEN B

PC VERBROEDERING C
PC CHAPOO B

KP MISTRAL D

PC REYNAERT B

KPC SCHORPIOEN D
PC REYNAERT C

KP MISTRAL D

PC OUDENAARDE A
PC HOF TER BURST A
PC CHAPOO B

KP MISTRAL C

PC OUDENAARDE A
PC REYNAERT B

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC HOF TER BURST A
KP MISTRAL D

PC REYNAERT C

PC TERHEIDEN B

PC VERBROEDERING C
PC CHAPOO B

KP MISTRAL C

PC OUDENAARDE A
PC REYNAERT C

PC TERHEIDEN B
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PC HAESEVELD B

KP MISTRAL E

KPC SCHORPIOEN F
PC REYNAERT D

PC PATIINTJE A

KPC SCHORPIOEN F
PC DONKMEER B

PC STEKENE B

PC VERBROEDERING D
PC LOKEREN A

PC REYNAERT D

PC VERBROEDERING D
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC LOKEREN A

PC DONKMEER B

PC PATIINTJE A

PC STEKENE B
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103
83
98
87
96
86
85
78
78
88
84

106

106
93
94

110

113
75

111

101
95
98
94
94
82

117
75
78

107
92

110

102
91

105
97

110
87

100
85

106
87

111
83
79
86
68

100
90
80

102

104
96

109
94
101
102
59
93
94
117
98
106
102
114
102
115
91
76
83

67
95
88
88
87
77
97
90
91
84
80
46
72
80
85
84
56
104
89
94
85
71
80
83
98
65
96
94
86
88
85
63
95
67
75
77
91
65
103
76
107
67
98
98
67
110
75
92
86
74
64
80

81
90
77
74
106
71
85
39
102
57
79
65
79
55
80
102
108



25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
15/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
22/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

PC REYNAERT D
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC VERBROEDERING D
PC HAESEVELD B
KP MISTRAL E

PC REYNAERT D
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC VERBROEDERING D
PC DONKMEER B
PC LOKEREN A

PC PATIUNTJE A
KPC SCHORPIOEN F
PC STEKENE B

PC DONKMEER B

KP MISTRAL E

PC PATIUNTJE A
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC HAESEVELD B
PC LOKEREN A

PC REYNAERT D
KPC SCHORPIOEN F
PC VERBROEDERING D
PC DONKMEER B
PC LOKEREN A

PC PATIINTJE A
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC STEKENE B

PC HAESEVELD B
KP MISTRAL E

KPC SCHORPIOEN F
PC REYNAERT D

PC PATIUNTJE A
KPC SCHORPIOEN F
PC DONKMEER B
PC STEKENE B

PC VERBROEDERING D
PC LOKEREN A

PC PATIUNTJE A

PC STEKENE B

KPC SCHORPIOEN F
KP MISTRAL E

PC HAESEVELD B

Opgemaakt 24/01/2024 om 23:00

KPC SCHORPIOEN F
KP MISTRAL E

PC HAESEVELD B
PC LOKEREN A

PC PATIUNTJE A

PC DONKMEER B
PC STEKENE B

KPC SCHORPIOEN F
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC VERBROEDERING D
PC REYNAERT D

KP MISTRAL E

PC HAESEVELD B
PC LOKEREN A

PC HAESEVELD B
KPC SCHORPIOEN F
PC REYNAERT D
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC PATIINTJE A

KP MISTRAL E

PC STEKENE B

PC DONKMEER B
KPC SCHORPIOEN F
PC REYNAERT D

PC HAESEVELD B
PC VERBROEDERING D
KP MISTRAL E

PC DONKMEER B
PC LOKEREN A

KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC STEKENE B

PC VERBROEDERING D
PC HAESEVELD B
KP MISTRAL E

PC PATIINTJE A

PC REYNAERT D
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC DONKMEER B
PC LOKEREN A

PC REYNAERT D
KPC SCHORPIOEN E
PC VERBROEDERING D
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101
101
95
102
66
109
107
108
91
108
102
66
80
102
101
111
95
88
57
107
99
97
98
98
115
98
104
78
88
90
102
113
99
88
73
91
76
109
107
93
99
106

87
83
101
87
103
70
69
65
77
67
90
100
98
66
67
51
89
104
112
81
98
92
68
89
59
75
87
93
104
78
76
43
68
102
103
73
95
55
72
85
82
77



